Day

Wed
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Fri
Wed
Fri/Sat
tbhd
Sat
Thu

Date

08/30/23
09/02/23
9/9/9/23
09/15/23
09/23/23
09/29/23
10/13/23
10/18/23
10/20 and 21
10-24 thru 28
11/04/23
11/16/23

2023-2024

SPARTAN CROSS COUNTRY

Opponent

Coolidge meet cancelled due to heat
Chandler invite
Fountain Hills

Ojo Rojo

Western Equinox
Twilight

Epic Tourneys
Florence Senior Night
Mt. Sac

Sectionals

State

End of Season Potluck Banquet
updated 9-13-23

Location

Kenilworth Park
Tumbleweed Park Chandler
Fountain Hills Park
Tumbleweed Park Chandler
Freestone Park

Coyote Run Golf Course
Crossroads Park

Home @ Villago Park
Walnut CA

Crossroads Park

Cave Creek Golf Course

VG Commons

Time

4pm
7am
6am
7am
tbd
tbd
tbd
4pm
tbd
tbd
tbd
630pm

Depart



