

2023-2024

SPARTAN CROSS COUNTRY

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Depart
Wed	08/30/23	Coolidge meet cancelled due to heat	Kenilworth Park	4pm	
Sat	09/02/23	Chandler invite	Tumbleweed Park Chandler	7am	
Sat	9/9/9/23	Fountain Hills	Fountain Hills Park	6am	
Fri	09/15/23	Ojo Rojo	Tumbleweed Park Chandler	7am	
Sat	09/23/23	Western Equinox	Freestone Park	tbd	
Fri	09/29/23	Twilight	Coyote Run Golf Course	tbd	
Fri	10/13/23	Epic Tourneys	Crossroads Park	tbd	
Wed	10/18/23	Florence Senior Night	Home @ Villago Park	4pm	
Fri/Sat	10/20 and 21	Mt. Sac	Walnut CA	tbd	
tbd	10-24 thru 28	Sectionals	Crossroads Park	tbd	
Sat	11/04/23	State	Cave Creek Golf Course	tbd	
Thu	11/16/23	End of Season Potluck Banquet updated 9-13-23	VG Commons	630pm	